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Application for Approval to 

Conduct Audit or Directors’ 

Examination 

This Space for Department of Banking and Finance Use Only: 

Section I - General Information/Instructions 

The undersigned hereby makes application to conduct an audit or Directors’ Examination. Applicant certifies that the test 
of independence is met as set forth in 45 NAC 12 or 46 NAC 3 and that said audit or Directors’ Examination of the 
financial institution(s) will be conducted in conformance with 45 NAC 12 and 45 NAC 13 or 46 NAC 3. 

Section II – Applicant Information 

1. Complete the following:

Applicant:

Applicant Street & Mailing Address:

City:   State:   Zip:  Telephone: ( ) 

Do you wish email notification of approval? Yes  No  Email:

Section III – Institution Information 

Financial Institution(s): Address(es) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Signed this  day of , . 

Signature of Applicant or Applicant’s Representative 

Print or type name Title (if applicable) 
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